21/2/25, 2:30 p.p.

Rank Athlete Name/Team Name

1

KOUNI ELEONORA
G.A.S EVIAS

STOUMPOU ELPIDA RODOULA
A.S.RITHMOS & MAESTRIA AIGIOU

STAVROPOULOU MANTHA
A.S.RITHMOS & MAESTRIA AIGIOU

KOSTOPOULOU MARIA
A.S.RITHMOS & MAESTRIA AIGIOU

ANTONOPOULOU KATERINA
A.S.RITHMOS & MAESTRIA AIGIOU

ANOTEAEXMATA

32nd Kalamata Cup-11th Elegant Cup Cup

ATQNEZ PYOMIKHX I'YMNAXTIKHX ATOMIKOY KAI OMAAIKOY (ENSEMBLE)

KAEIXTO I'YMNAXTHPIO TENTA 20/02-23/02 2025
AIIOTEAEMATA PREJUNIORS 2014, LEVEL B
CLUBS

DB Score

2.700
1.300
2.100
1.400

0.600

https://rhythmic.gr/?year=PREJUNIORS+2014&level=B&apparatus=CLUBS

DA Score

1.800

0.200

0.300

0.400

D Score

4.500

1.500

2.100

1.700

1.000

A Score

5.900

5.000

3.900

4.250

3.850

E Score

5.300

4.050

4.150

3.150

3.900

Total Score

15.700

10.550

10.150

9.100

8.750

7m



